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DIAGNOSTIC

Fuel Injection Testing products on this
page use screw on fittings

FUEL INJECTION PRESSURE TESTER ADAPTERS
The adapters below are for use with Cat. Nos. 33770, 33900, 33950, 33980, 36200, 36250 & 38000:

APPLICATION

CHRYSLER
Throttle Body

FORD
Multi-port (EFI) &

Throttle Body

Low Pressure CFI

High Pressure EFI

GENERAL MOTORS
Throttle Body
Injection (TBI)

2.2 Liter

2.5 Liter
&

5.7 Liter

HONDA, ACURA
& STERLING:

Multi-port (PGM-FI)

ASIAN & EUROPEAN
VEHICLES

Multi-port & Bosch
AFC

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

DESCRIPTION 

Throttle Body Adapter Set – Includes 1/4” 
& 5/16˝ hose barbs and hoses (Included 
with Cat. Nos. 33900, 33950, 33980, 
36200, 36250 & 38000)

Ford Adapter for small Schrader test 
port (Included with Cat. Nos. 33950, 
33980, 36200, 36250 & 38000)

Ford In-Line Adapter with hair pins
(Included with Cat. No. 38000)

Ford In-Line Adapter with spring lock
fittings (Included with Cat. No. 38000)

GM In-Line Adapter – Replaces fuel filter 
with threads on both ends

1992 & up such as Chevrolet Cavalier,
Pontiac Sunbird, Buick Skylark, and
Quad 4 equipped Pontiac Grand Am

For vehicles with quick connect fuel 
filters such as 2.5 liter Oldsmobile Ciera
1989 - up, and 5.7 liter Chevrolet 
Caprice 1991 - up.

Honda Adapter (Included with Cat. Nos.
36200, 36250 & 38000)

8mm-1.00, 10mm-1.00, 12mm-1.25,
12mm-1.50 Adapters (Included with Cat. 
Nos. 36200, 36250 & 38000)
Not for Bosch C.I.S.

0-100 PSI (0-7.5 BAR) Gage

0-50 PSI (0-3.5 BAR) Gage (Included
with Cat. Nos. 33950, 33980 & 38000)

Pressure Bleed-off Kit – For use with 
Cat. Nos. 33770, 33800, 33865, 33900, 
33950 & 33980. (Included with Cat. Nos. 
36200, 36250 & 38000)

Molded Plastic Storage Case – Neatly 
stores Tool Aid adapters and gages

48˝ Hose for Fuel Injection Pressure
Testing

CAT. 
NO.

33785

33850 
 

37260

37230

37650

37660

37670

37200

37350

33907

33966

37400

33875

33936


