FUEL INJECTION PRESSURE TESTER ADAPTERS

The adapters below are for use with Cat. Nos. 33770, 33900, 33950, 33980, 36200, 36250 & 38000:

APPLICATION	DESCRIPTION	CAT. NO.
CHRYSLER Throttle Body	Throttle Body Adapter Set – Includes 1/4" & 5/16" hose barbs and hoses (Included with Cat. Nos. 33900, 33950, 33980, 36200, 36250 & 38000)	33785 -
FORD Multi-port (EFI) & Throttle Body	Ford Adapter for small Schrader test port (Included with Cat. Nos. 33950, 33980, 36200, 36250 & 38000)	33850 _
Low Pressure CFI	Ford In-Line Adapter with hair pins (Included with Cat. No. 38000)	37260
High Pressure EFI	Ford In-Line Adapter with spring lock fittings (Included with Cat. No. 38000)	37230
GENERAL MOTORS Throttle Body Injection (TBI)	GM In-Line Adapter – Replaces fuel filter with threads on both ends	37650
2.2 Liter	1992 & up such as Chevrolet Cavalier, Pontiac Sunbird, Buick Skylark, and Quad 4 equipped Pontiac Grand Am	37660
2.5 Liter & 5.7 Liter	For vehicles with quick connect fuel filters such as 2.5 liter Oldsmobile Ciera 1989 - up, and 5.7 liter Chevrolet Caprice 1991 - up.	37670
HONDA, ACURA & STERLING: Multi-port (PGM-FI)	Honda Adapter (Included with Cat. Nos. 36200, 36250 & 38000)	37200
ASIAN & EUROPEAN VEHICLES Multi-port & Bosch AFC	8mm-1.00, 10mm-1.00, 12mm-1.25, 12mm-1.50 Adapters (Included with Cat. Nos. 36200, 36250 & 38000) Not for Bosch C.I.S.	37350
ALL	0-100 PSI (0-7.5 BAR) Gage	33907 -
ALL	0-50 PSI (0-3.5 BAR) Gage (Included with Cat. Nos. 33950, 33980 & 38000)	33966
ALL	Pressure Bleed-off Kit – For use with Cat. Nos. 33770, 33800, 33865, 33900, 33950 & 33980. (Included with Cat. Nos. 36200, 36250 & 38000)	37400~
ALL	Molded Plastic Storage Case – Neatly stores Tool Aid adapters and gages	33875-
ALL	48 ["] Hose for Fuel Injection Pressure Testing	33936